®
Data sheet AE"
Item no.: 262-361
Product END PLATE; WITH FIXING FLANGE
description:

Packing unit 50 pieces

Voltage CSA
Current CSA
Weight
Color

Height
Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Admission office

262-361 CSA

300/600 V
20/5 A
1,859
grey

23 mm
0,906 in
3mm
0,118 in
33,4 mm
1,315 in

Approval no. Voltage Current
[V1 [A]
18677-45 300/600 20/5

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number
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Cross section
[ mmz2]
26-12



